www.thornlighting.co.uk/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Columns and Brackets
Steel Tapered Columns and Accessories
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
A range of 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 and 12m tapered steel columns with
complementary brackets and accessories.
• For use with floodlights, post top and side entry lanterns
• Root or flange mount options available
• Columns and brackets are galvanised to BSEN 1461:2009
• All columns are manufactured to BSEN40, PD6547 : 2004+A1 : 2009 (No Sign),
Load  Class B and Deflection Class 3
• It is recommended that suitability for location is checked regarding the weight /
windage capabilities of the column
• Flange plated columns do not include ground bolts but these are available on
request
Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.
Material/Finish
Columns and brackets: steel, galvanised to BSEN 1461:2009
All columns are manufactured to BSEN40, PD6547 : 2004+A1L 2009 (No Sign), Load Class B and Deflection Class 3
Installation/Mounting
Root or flange mount options available.
Flange plated columns do not include ground bolts but these are available on request.
It is recommended that suitability for location is checked regarding the weight/windage capabilities of the column.
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Columns
COL 4M STEEL TAPER ROOT 76MM TOP* 39 96632703
COL 4M STEEL TAPER FLANGE 76MM TOP 41 96632704
COL 5M STEEL TAPER ROOT 76MM TOP 49 96632705
COL 5M STEEL TAPER FLANGE 76MM TOP 52 96632706
COL 6M STEEL TAPER ROOT 76MM TOP* 62 96632707
COL 6M STEEL TAPER FLANGE 76MM TOP 65 96632708
COL 8M STEEL TAPER ROOT 76MM TOP 100 96632709
COL 8M STEEL TAPER FLANGE 76MM TOP 137,53 96632710
COL 10M STEEL TAPER ROOT 76MM TOP 205 96632711
COL 10M STEEL TAPER FLANGE 76MM TOP 225 96632712
COL 12M STEEL TAPER ROOT 76MM TOP 360,04 96632713
COL 12M STEEL TAPER FLANGE 76MM TOP 331,08 96632714
COL 3M STEEL TAPER ROOT 76MM TOP 29 96632723
COL 3M STEEL TAPER FLANGE 76MM TOP 30 96632724
Adaptor
ADAPTOR FOR ALL TAP COL 76MM-60MM* 1 96633562
Side entry brackets
BRAX1 0.5M TAP COL 3/4/5/6M SE 42MM* 5,23 96632716
BRAX2 0.5M TAP COL 3/4/5/6M SE 42MM* 7,36 96632717
BRAX1 1M FOR 8/10/12M TAP COL SE 42MM 7,15 96632718
BRAX2 1M FOR 8/10/12M TAP COL SE 42MM 11,19 96632719
www.thornlighting.co.uk/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Columns and Brackets
Steel Tapered Columns and Accessories
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Floodlight brackets
FLOOD BRAX1 0.5M FOR ALL TAP COL* 6,22 96632720
FLOOD BRAX2/4 1M FOR ALL TAP COL* 9,62 96632721
Spares
SPARE COLUMN DOOR KEY* 0,4 96632744